
Date Time Field Visitor Home

6:30 Scott Park 1 Gold Practice Neon Green
6:30 Scott Park 2 Red Practice Purple
6:30 Scott Park 1 By - Week - Practice Purple
6:30 Scott Park 2 Red vs Neon Green
6:00 Wellesley Arena Wellesley vs Gold

6:30 Scott Park 1 Red Practice Neon Green
6:30 Scott Park 2 Gold Practice Purple

6:30 Scott Park 1 By - Week - Practice Neon Green
6:30 Scott Park 2 Gold vs Red
6:00 Wellesley Arena Purple vs Wellesley

6:30 Scott Park 1 Purple Practice Neon Green
6:30 Scott Park 2 Gold Practice Red

6:30 Scott Park 1 Purple vs Red
6:30 Scott Park 2 Neon Green vs Gold
6:00 Wellesley Arena By - Week - Practice Wellesley
6:30 Scott Park 1 Gold Practice Neon Green
6:30 Scott Park 2 Red Practice Purple

6:30 Scott Park 1 By - Week - Practice Gold
6:30 Scott Park 2 Neon Green vs Purple
6:30 Scott Park 3 Wellesley vs Red

Saturday July 7, 2019

6:30 Scott Park 1 Red Practice Neon Green
6:30 Scott Park 2 Gold Practice Purple

6:30 Scott Park 1 By - Week - Practice Gold
6:30 Scott Park 2 Neon Green vs Purple
6:00 Wellesley Arena Wellesley vs Red

6:30 Scott Park 1 Gold Practice Neon Green
6:30 Scott Park 2 Red Practice Purple

6:30 Scott Park 1 By - Week - Practice Red
Thursday, July 4, 2019 6:30 Scott Park 2 Gold vs Purple

6:00 Wellesley Arena Wellesley vs Neon Green
6:30 Scott Park 1 Gold Practice Neon Green
6:30 Scott Park 2 Red Practice Purple

6:30 Scott Park 1 By - Week - Practice Purple
6:30 Scott Park 2 Gold vs Wellesley
6:30 Scott Park 3 Red vs Neon Green
6:30 Scott Park 1 Red Practice Neon Green
6:30 Scott Park 2 Gold Practice Purple

6:30 Scott Park 1
By - Week - Parents vs. 
Players

Neon Green

6:30 Scott Park 2 Gold vs Red
6:00 Wellesley Arena Purple vs Wellesley

U10 Girls

Tuesday, July 02, 2019

Tuesday, July 09, 2019

Tuesday, June 18, 2019

Tuesday, May 28, 2019

Thursday, May 30, 2019

Tuesday, June 04, 2019

Tuesday, June 11, 2019

Thursday, June 06, 2019

Thursday, June 13, 2019

Thursday, June 20, 2019

Thursday, June 27, 2019

Please note that the Tournament will be round robin style with each team playing each other once.  
Therefore the scores from Thursday June 20th will count towards to the Tournament Standings

Tuesday, June 25, 2019

Thursday, July 11, 2019

Tuesday, July 16, 2019

Thursday July 18, 2019

Tournament - Schedule TBA


